

## **League City Girls Softball Association**

EST 2016, is a non-profit organization formed to promote the game of softball in the League City area. The all-volunteer organization will be dedicated to providing an equal opportunity softball program for girls ages 5-14. The program will focus on *Fun, Fitness* and teaching our players sound *Fundamental* skills. By creating an environment that fosters healthy competition, the game will teach vital life lessons, such as discipline, motivation, commitment and teamwork.

## 2018 Sponsorship Form

	Please select one of the spons (All levels are renewable at a discount for reusi	
	SINGLE: \$300  ■ ONE 3'x6' Outfield Banner in full color to be displayed during Spring and Fall Seasons  ■ Your company logo w/ link displayed on the League City Softball website	
	<ul> <li>DOUBLE: \$550</li> <li>TWO 3'x6' Outfield Banners in full color to be displayed during Spring and Fall Seasons</li> <li>Your company logo w/ link displayed on the League City Softball website</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>TRIPLE: \$800</li> <li>THREE 3'x6' Outfield Banners in full color to be displayed during Spring and Fall seasons</li> <li>Your company logo w/ link displayed on the League City Softball website</li> </ul>	
	BUNT: \$100 or greater  ■ Your company logo w/ link displayed on the League City Softball website	
Sponsor Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Website Address:		
Contact Name: Phone Number:		Phone Number:
Email Address:		
Logo can be emailed to <a href="LeagueCitySoftball@gmail.com"><u>LeagueCitySoftball@gmail.com</u></a> – EPS Format or High Resolution JPEG or PDF.  League City Girls Softball Association is tax exempt under IRC Section 501(c)(3).		
Partners/Aff	ffiliations:	
League City	Girls Softball Association	For League Use:  Payment received:  Logo received:  Banner ordered:
P.O. Box 1662, League City, Texas 77554		Banner placement date: